Bus

Bus 5144 Bauska-LibieSi Go to website

Direction Route schedule
LibieSi — Bauskas Ao LibieSi — Bauskas Ao
17 StOpS Monday 14:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:40
Libiesi

Wednesday 14:40
Gulbiji

Thursday 14:40
Striklas

Friday 14:40
Darznieki
Ligeikas Saturday 14:40
Tslice Sunday -
Stiebrini

Route info
Beérzi Direction: Libiesi
- Stops: 17
Islices skola

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
Veikals

PRE

Lauktehnika

Silini

Maizes kombinats

Bauskas piens

1.vidusskola

Bauskas Ao

Zeimelis Lietirva &%

@E’.‘rpen StreetMap contributors

B 5144 — Bauska-Libiesi BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-5144-1860543917-2126633744
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-5144-1860543917-2126633744
https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-5144-1860543917-2126633744

Direction
Bauskas Ao — LibieSi

17 stops

Open route schedule

Bauskas Ao

1.vidusskola

Bauskas piens

Maizes kombinats

Silini

Lauktehnika

Islici

Veikals

Beérzi

Stiebrini

Pastaliski

Islice

Ligeikas

Darznieki

Striklas

Gulbji

Libiesi

Route schedule
Bauskas Ao — LibieSi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bauskas Ao

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

09:00-14:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-14:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-5144-1860543917-2126633744

Direction Route schedule

LibieSi — Bauskas Ao LibieSi — Bauskas Ao
17 stops Monday 09:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:40
Libiesi

Wednesday 09:40
Gulbji

Thursday 09:40
Struklas

Friday 09:40
Darznieki
Ligeikas Saturday 09:40
Tslice Sunday 09:40
Pastaliski

Route info
Stiebrini Direction: LibieSi

. Stops: 17

Bérzi

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
Veikals
Islici

Lauktehnika

Silini

Maizes kombinats

Bauskas piens

1.vidusskola

Bauskas Ao

5144 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bauska

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/latvia/public_transit-line-5144-1860543917-2126633744

